S.No.12

Project Name :Al-Noor Cargo
type of Scheme : Commercial
Mouza: Surbandar

Area : 105.5 Acre

Area: Master Plan Planning Area
Community/ Town No. :

Deputy Director Town Planning

Page.No.12

Easting Northing
441933.7153 2792071.156
442274.403 2792094.814

442300.0746
442357.3893
442414.7039
442449.857
442485.0101
442527.3623
442624.175
442721.5915
442819.0079
442861.0673
442895.7501
442930.4329
442988.2177
443022.32
443030.1924
443026.7959
443023.3994
442991.6019
442950.747
442880.9117
442570.3882
442495.4923
442318.7183
442233.5776
442138.0883
441902.4604
441748.973
441922.0852

2792096.221
2792097.603
2792098.985
2792099.328
2792099.671

2792099.23

2792096.79
2792092.177
2792087.565

2792085.16
2792085.005
2792084.849
2792091.314
2792097.825
2792059.213
2792049.306
2792039.399
2791893.352
2791832.851
2791813.478
2791882.402
2791621.281
2791716.395
2791684.426
2791648.445
2791548.583
2791742.659
2792004.895

All Coordinates are in UTM Projection System
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